
20
00
 to
 K
ITJ

U

CATEGORY B C DA

R-
23

1

KITJU

 

23
1°

05
1°

05
1°17

00

(5
)

CRP  25

M
SA
 CRP 25 NM

 

23
1°

(2
5)

CORPUS CHRISTI

115.5 CRP
CRP

Chan 102

2100

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg

102
051°

N/A

T

A NA

ELEV

660-1CIRCLING NA

1700

1700

860

CRP

CRP

Remain

within 10 NM

KITJU

23
1°

051°

CRP  25

17

15.1

5 NM 3 NM 1.9 NM

2000

MIRL Rwy 13-31 L

VOR/DME-A

VOR/DME-A

ROBSTOWN, TEXAS

ROBSTOWN, TEXAS

(RBO)

(RBO)

NUECES COUNTY

NUECES COUNTY

AL-6929 (FAA)

27°47'N-97°41'W

N/A
115.5

L
CORPUS APP CON CTAF

122.9  122.8
AWOS-3

118.175 120.9  348.725

(IAF)

Amdt 3B  08OCT20

via CRP R-231 to KITJU/CRP 25 DME and hold.
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